
H—4o

Table No. 16.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner
in which all applications relating to Rental-car Services were dealt
with by the Four District Transport Licensing Authorities

Table No. 17.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner
in which all Application relating to Goods-services were dealt with
by the Four District Transport Licensing Authorities

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given; printing (666 copies), £l4O.

By Authority: E. Y. Paul, Government• Printer, Wellington.—l946.
Price 2s.]

2—H 40

33

Total Number of Applications considered.

Decision.
New

Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. | Transfers. Total.

Granted .. ..

<.

Refused
Withdrawn ..

Reserved
Adjourned

15
3
1

3
2

80
1
2

i

18
1

6

3

1

116
5
3
3

10

Totals 24 84 25 4 137

Total Number of Applications considered.
Decision.

New
Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

366
45
35
22
78

3,565
16
10
39
38

714
58
29
24
98

458
7 •

14
16

6

5,103
126-

88'
101
220

Totals 546 3,668 923 501 5,638;


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

