Table No. 16.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner in which all Applications relating to Rental-car Services were dealt with by the Four District Transport Licensing Authorities

	TO			Total Number of Applications considered.					
	Decision,			New Licenses.	Renewals.	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total.	
Granted				15	80	18	3	116	
$\mathbf{Refused}$				3	1	1		5	
Withdrawn				1	2			3	
Reserved				3				3	
\mathbf{A} djourned	• •	• •		2	1	6	1	10	
Totals		• •		24	84	25	4	137	

Table No. 17.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner in which all Applications relating to Goods-services were dealt with by the Four District Transport Licensing Authorities

	Destator			Total Number of Applications considered,						
	Decision	ı .		New Licenses.	Renewals.	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total.		
Granted				366	3,565	714	458	5,103		
Refused				45	16	58	7	126		
Vithdrawn				35	10	29	14	88		
Reserved				22	39	24	16	101		
Adjourned		••		78	38	98	6	220		
Totals				546	3,668	923	501	5,638		

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (666 copies), £140.

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.—1946.